
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

No.

3
77
50
18
96

293
43

159
24

123
145

8
131

64
27
10
22
19
5

61
66

40

Name

Petr Běžel
Miroslav Kovář
Marek Chromý
Marek Hronovský
Petr Kresta
Sándor Jakab
Daniel Paprskář
Michal Pospíchal
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Michaela Pešková
Mário Šebáň
Daniel Voksa
Timea Glossová
Radek Bravenec
Tereza  Dušková
Petr Vojta
Jakub Žurek
Adam Doležal
Jiří Matějček
Slavomír Sklenář
David Klar

David Rychtar

Nat

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

SK

CZ

SK

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
12

3

Diff

4.343

7.820

8.748

9.360

9.599

10.306

12.035

13.852

15.346

16.832

21.236

22.247

22.836

23.459

27.657

28.184

34.263

37.441

1 Lap

2 Laps

11 Laps

Total Tm

10:30.595
10:34.938
10:38.415
10:39.343
10:39.955
10:40.194
10:40.901
10:42.630
10:44.447
10:45.941
10:47.427
10:51.831
10:52.842
10:53.431
10:54.054
10:58.252
10:58.779
11:04.858
11:08.036
10:33.449
9:15.330

2:21.949

Best Tm

44.580

45.042

45.092

45.106

45.196

44.805

45.059

45.224

45.380

45.436

45.537

45.546

45.745

45.694

45.703

46.359

46.140

46.428

46.722

45.603

45.658

45.873

2nd Best

44.668

45.048

45.218

45.208

45.243

44.865

45.143

45.286

45.442

45.558

45.639

45.665

45.839

45.821

45.773

46.383

46.236

46.478

46.724

45.667

45.714

46.421

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.343

Avg. Speed

85,919

Best Lap Tm

44.580

Best Speed

86,810

Best Lap by

3 - Petr Bìžel
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director    Zdenìk Štìpánek

Chief Steward   Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer   Petr Horský
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MP+MSR

ROTAX MAX

2.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:26:11

Sosnová 1,075 Km

5. 8. 2012 13:45


